6-10 apartments per block

Materials
collected

Residual
waste

Plastic bottles
and cardboard
Cans, foil,
aerosols
Green glass

Brown glass
Clear glass

Paper

Container
type

4-wheel bin
4-wheel bin
2-wheel bin
2-wheel bin
2-wheel bin
2-wheel bin

2-wheel bin

Size (litres)

1100
660
180
180
180
180

180

Quantity

Dimensions
(height x width x
depth in mm)
1470 x 1375 x
1120

1330 x 1375 x
785

1100 x 580 x
755

1100 x 580 x
755

1100 x 580 x
755

1100 x 580 x
755

1100 x 580 x
755

WASTE / RECYCLING CRITERIA

Coventry Design Limited

River House, 14 Cherry Orchard
Road, Molesey

Surrey, KT8 1QZ.

+44 (0) 780 383 0015
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