

6-10 apartments per block

Materials collected	Container type	Size (litres)	Quantity	Dimensions (height x width x depth in mm)
Residual waste	4-wheel bin	1100	1	1470 x 1375 x 1120
Plastic bottles and cardboard	4-wheel bin	660	1	1330 x 1375 x 785
Cans, foil, aerosols	2-wheel bin	180	1	1100 x 580 x 755
Green glass	2-wheel bin	180	1	1100 x 580 x 755
Brown glass	2-wheel bin	180	1	1100 x 580 x 755
Clear glass	2-wheel bin	180	1	1100 x 580 x 755
Paper	2-wheel bin	180	1	1100 x 580 x 755

WASTE / RECYCLING CRITERIA

DRG No: 013442

22

Coventry Design Limited
River House, 14 Cherry Orchard
Road, Molesey
Surrey, KT8 1QZ.
+44 (0) 780 383 0015
info@coventrydesign.com
www.coventrydesign.com

LAND TO REAR OF 12-26 DELAMERE ROAD UB4 0NL